Zmaj 2018

Novi Sad, 2/6/2018

Disciplina 5
2/6/18 - 10:19

Muski, 50m Ledno/Back

Otvoreno
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang
F

CARNIC, Djordje
KEPIC, Danilo
PRPIC, Domagoj
SRETENOVIC, Luka
MRAOVIC, Pavle
PADJAN, Ivan
MITIC, Uros
JAPUNDZIC, Darko
STEPANOV, Vanja
10. PIRLIC, Vasilije
11. MILANOVIC, Ognjen
12. JANKOVIC, Mateja
13. VUKSIC, Uros

14. LUKIC, Luka

15. MALKO, DuSan
16. KARANOVIC, Vuk
17. PALANACKI, Luka
18. JEVTIC, Vuk

19. PEDOVIC, Ognjen
20. RAJKOVIC, Nikola
21. PLESNICAR, Marko
22. MEDIC, Niksa

23. MILOJEVIC, Mihajlo
24. HOCOPULQS, Teodor
25. DJUKIC, Stefan
26. VOLAREVIC, Zoran
27. EGELJA, Luka

28. VUKCEVIC, Uros
29. JOKIC, Marko
DSQ SEGRT, Pordo
DSQ MILIC, Dusan

DSQ BODLOVIC, Simon

©CoNo Or~WNE

=

KOLOVIC, Marko
2. PFAF, Matej

BOBAR, Aleksa

FILIPOVIC, MArko
URBANEK, Dejan
KNEZEVIC, Petar

ponhPE

VK-EXH PARDOVICKI, Marko
VK-EXH DAVID DEKAN, David

GR.
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99
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Proleter

Proleter

Pk Marsonia

"VRBAS" Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Pk "Swim Star"
"VRBAS" Vrbas

Pk "Swim Star"

Pk "Swim Star"

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Proleter

Proleter

Arena 2015

La Kolubara

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Velika Kikinda

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Vojvodina

Vojvodina

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Vojvodina

Pk Delfin Vrbas
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"

Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor
PK Orion Vinkovci

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Osijek

Vojvodina

Osijek

Plivacki klub "Novi Sad"
Proleter

Vreme Bodova

42.82 176
43.54 168
43.85 164
4454 157
4506 151
4558 146
46.00 142
46.20 140
46.47 138
4691 134
47.06 133
47.74 127
48.86 119
49.14 117
50.63 107
51.24 103
5139 102
52.17 97
52.53 95
54.84 84
54.85 84
57.24 74
57.71 72
58.11 70
58.52 69
59.85 64
1:00.68 62
1:02.68 56
1:02.90 55
56.40
57.91
1:03.43
30.51 489
3282 392
2893 573
29.33 550
29.58 536
30.31 498
41.38
4982 112

Splash Meet Manager, 11.54147

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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